HUM
Humidifiers
Product Data
FAN POWERED MODELS
HUMXXLFP1518                        HUMCCSFP1016
BYPASS MODELS
HUMCCLBP2417
HUMCCSBP2412

S Includes: manual control, 6--ft steam hose, dispersion tube, 10--ft
drain tubing, hose clamps, saddle valve
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
HUM CC LFP 15 18
Product Type Gallons (Liters) Per Day
HUM = Humidifier LFP = 18 (68)
SBP = 12 (45)
Brand LBP = 17 (64)
CC = Carrier (SBP, LBP, WBP, SFP) SFP = 12.8 (48)
XX = Generic (LFP, STM) WBP = 17 (64)
STM = 34 (129)
Model Type
LFP = Large Fan Powered
SBP = Small Bypass Series
LBP = Large Bypass 15 = LFP
SFP = Small Fan Powered 24 = SBP, LBP, WBP
WBP = Water Saving Large Bypass 10 = SFP
STM = Steam 30 = STM
3
PHYSICAL DATA
MODEL HUMXXLFP HUMCCLBP HUMCCWBP HUMCCSBP HUMCCSFP HUMXXSTM
Output Gallons
(Liters)/Day
18
(68)
17
(64)
12
(45)
12.8
(48)
34**
(128**)
TYPE
Airflow Fan Bypass Fan N/A
Water Flow Drain Through
Sump with
Overflow
Drain
Drain Through Steam
GENERAL
Water Panel
Replacement
P110---3545
(10 packs)
P110---3545
(10 packs)
P110---4545
(5 --- 2 packs)
P110---1045
(10 packs)
324897---761
(10 packs)
N/A
Water Panel
in (mm)
(H x W x D)
13 x 10 x 1.7
(330 x 254 x43)
9.9 x 9.6 x 1.7
(251 x 244 x 41)
9.7 x 9.2 x 1.2
(248 x 235 x 32)
N/A
Water Panel
Access
Quick Release Cover Side Door N/A
Unit Size
in (mm)
(H x W x D)
18.0 x 16.0 x 10.25
(457 x 406 x 260)
15.125 x 14.0 x 10.25